
Activity & 
Service Fee

Activity & 
Service Fee

Activity & 
Service Fee

Non-Fee-Paying 
Student

$30 $60 $100

Previously Enrolled
Student $30 $60 $100

Spouse/Partner of 
Currently Enrolled 
Student 

$30 $60 $100*

Newly Admitted 
Student $30 $60 $100

Appropriate taxes will be added to all fees. The Membership Office only accepts 
payment via credit card and Apple Pay. Memberships are effective from the 
date of purchase. Memberships are available for sale in the Membership Office 
or online at rsconnect.recsports.ufl.edu.

Newly Admitted Student & Student Spouse/Partner memberships available 
for purchase in the Membership Office only.

* Pricing for Fall 2023

Retired Faculty/
Staff

$50 $60 $150

Affiliates $50 $60 $150

Spouse/Partner $50 $60 $150

Alumni $50 $60 $150

2 WKS

Current Faculty/
Staff

1 MO 3 MO 6 MO 12 MO 6 MO 12 MO
(WKNDS*) (WKNDS*)

$50 $60 $150

$225

$225

$225

$225

$225

$400

$400

$400

$400

$400

$85

$85

$85

$85

$85

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

Joint Memberships purchased with Spouse/Partner

Group Membership: 4+ person**

Group Membership: 3 person**

Group Membership: 2 person**

$700

$300

$325

$350

12 MOGROUP CLASSIFICATION

** Group memberships available for purchase in the membership office only. Priced per person. Group 
Memberships may only be purchased with all group members present at the time of the transaction.

* The Weekend Membership allows for access to the recreation centers on Saturdays and Sundays for 
6 or 12 months from the date of purchase. 

PHONE: (352) 273-2436
EMAIL: RSMEMBERSERVICES@UFSA.UFL.EDU

MOVING THE GATOR NATION

Memberships available for purchase in the Membership Office or online at rsconnect.recsports.ufl.edu. 
Payroll deduction is available for eligible faculty and staff for 12-month memberships 
purchased in the Membership Office only.



Access to SWRC/SRFC

Fitness Assessments

Fitness Classes

Indoor Intramural Sports

Personal Training

Discounted Massage 
Therapy

Discounted Outdoor Rec. 
Workshops & Trips

Discounted Safety Courses

Discounted Small 
Group Training

Discounted Swim Lessons

Nutrition Services

Access to Campus Pools

Access to 
Lake Wauburg

Outdoor Intramural Sports

Outdoor Gear Rental


