## **STUDENTS**

S	SUMMER A OR B	SUMMER C	FALL OR SPRING
Currently Enrolled Student	Activity & Service Fee	Activity & Service Fee	Activity & Service Fee
Non-Fee-Paying Student	\$30	\$60	\$100
Previously Enroll Student	led \$30	\$60	\$100
Spouse/Partner of Currently Enrolle Student		\$60	\$100*
Newly Admitted Student	\$30	\$60	\$100

Appropriate taxes will be added to all fees. The Membership Office only accepts payment via credit card and Apple Pay. Memberships are effective from the date of purchase. Memberships are available for sale in the Membership Office or online at rsconnect.recsports.ufl.edu.

Newly Admitted Student & Student Spouse/Partner memberships available for purchase in the Membership Office only.



## **UF COMMUNITY**

	2 WKS	1 MO	3 MO	6 MO	12 MO	6 MO (WKNDS*)	12 MO (WKNDS*)	
Current Faculty/ Staff	<b>\$50</b>	\$60	\$150	\$225	\$400	\$85	\$150	
Retired Faculty/ Staff	\$50	\$60	\$150	\$225	\$400	\$85	\$150	
Affiliates	\$50	\$60	\$150	\$225	\$400	\$85	\$150	
Spouse/Partner	\$50	\$60	\$150	<b>\$225</b>	\$400	\$85	\$150	
Alumni	\$50	\$60	\$150	\$225	\$400	\$85	\$150	

<sup>\*</sup> The Weekend Membership allows for access to the recreation centers on Saturdays and Sundays for 6 or 12 months from the date of purchase.

Memberships available for purchase in the Membership Office or online at rsconnect.recsports.ufl.edu. Payroll deduction is available for eligible faculty and staff for 12-month memberships purchased in the Membership Office only.

GROUP CLASSIFICATION	12 MO
Joint Memberships purchased with Spouse/Partner	\$700
Group Membership: 4+ person**	\$300
Group Membership: 3 person**	\$325
Group Membership: 2 person**	\$350

<sup>\*\*</sup> Group memberships available for purchase in the membership office only. Priced per person. Group Memberships may only be purchased with all group members present at the time of the transaction.

<sup>\*</sup> Pricing for Fall 2023

	Student & Member Benefits	Faculty & Staff Benefits
Access to SWRC/SRFC		
Fitness Assessments		
Fitness Classes		
Indoor Intramural Sports		
Personal Training		
Discounted Massage Therapy		
Discounted Outdoor Rec. Workshops & Trips		
Discounted Safety Courses		
Discounted Small Group Training		
Discounted Swim Lessons		
Nutrition Services		
Access to Campus Pools		
Access to Lake Wauburg		
Outdoor Intramural Sports		
Outdoor Gear Rental		